
Department Course Faculty Advisor Email ID

AIE DSC Dr. Premjith B b_premjith@cb.amrita.edu

CYS CYS Dr. K V Lakshmy kv_lakshmy@cb.amrita.edu

CSE & AIE 22 batch Dr.  S. Thangavelu s_thangavel@cb.amrita.edu

CSE & AIE 23 batch Dr. C. Bagavathi c_bagavathi@cb.amrita.edu

CHE MSE Dr. M.Thirugnasamabandam gm_thiru@cb.amrita.edu

CIE SCE Mr.M.Ananthkumar m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.edu

AEL Dr. S. Adarsh s_adarsh@cb.amrita.edu

BME Dr. J. Aravinth j_aravinth@cb.amrita.edu

VLD Dr. S. R. Ramesh sr_ramesh @cb.amrita.edu

Dr. P. Supriya - Coordinator p_supriya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Anju S Pillai -  Advisor s_anju@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.M.R.Sindhu, - Coordinator mr_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Praveen Kumar N - Advisor n_praveenkumar@cb.amrita.edu

ATE Dr.S.Srihari s_srihari@cb.amrita.edu

EDN Dr.R.Padmanaban dr_padmanaban@cb.amrita.edu

MFG Dr. P.Krishnakumar p_kkumar@cb.amrita.edu
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